
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

No.  JU/Exam-2/Conf./2022/810       Dated : 22/08/2022  
  

/ /  NOTIFICATION  / /  
 

  Revised Time Table of B.Com. (Hons.) IInd, IVth & VIth  Sem. 

Examination June, 2022  

(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students) 

Time: 09:00 A.M.  to 12:00 Noon 

  

EXAM CENTRE - INSTITUTE OF LAW, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

 

 

 

B.Com. (Hons.) IInd Sem.   (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

07-09-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM201 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

09-09-2022 Friday BCOMHNCM202 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING  

12-09-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM203 CORPORATE LAW 

14-09-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM204 MACRO ECONOMICS 

 

 

 

B.Com. (Hons.) IVth  Sem.    (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

30-08-2022 Tuesday BCOMHNCM401 COST ACCOUNTING 

01-09-2022 Thursday BCOMHNCM402 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

03-09-2022 Saturday BCOMHNCM403 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS 

06-09-2022 Tuesday BCOMHNCM404 INDIAN ECONOMY 

08-09-2022 Thursday BCOMHNCM405 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 

 



 

B.Com. (Hons.) VIth  Sem.    (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date   Day   Paper Code   Name of Paper   

29-08-2022 Monday BCOMHNCM601 AUDITING AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 

31-08-2022 Wednesday BCOMHNCM602 INDIRECT TAX LAW 

02-09-2022 Friday BCOMHNCM605 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

10-09-2022 Saturday BCOMHNCM606 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 

 

 

 

         EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :-  

1- The Centre Supr., Pariksha  Bhavan Jiwaji University, Gwalior.   

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges  

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- .I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

6-  Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     
 

 

                 Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)  


